Honeywell • All rights reserved 1 EN0H-0458GE25 R0216
EW171 Series
Woltman Bulk Water Meters
DN50…300 FOR COLD AND WARM POTABLE WATER APPLICATIONS
CONTENTS
Contents ............................................................................... 1
General ................................................................................. 2
Application .................................................................. 2

EN0H-0458GE25 R0216 6 Honeywell • All rights reserved
ORDERING DETAILS
Ordering Information
Table 6.  OS-Nos. (OS=Order Specification)
Item
DN size Permanent flow Q3 Length OS-Number
EW1710A
Bulk water meters
for cold water
50 40m³/h 200mm EW1710AC5000
65 63m³/h 200mm EW1710AC5600
80 100m³/h 225mm EW1710AC6500
100 160m³/h 250mm EW1710AC7300
125 250m³/h 250mm EW1710AC8100
 150 400m³/h 300mm EW1710AC8500
 200 630m³/h 350mm EW1710AC8900
 250 1,000m³/h 450mm EW1710AC9100
 300 1,600m³/h 500mm EW1710AC9200
EW1711A
Bulk water meters
for warm water
50 25m³/h 200mm EW1711AC5000
65 40m³/h 200mm EW1711AC5600
80 63m³/h 225mm EW1711AC6500
100 100m³/h 250mm EW1711AC7300
125 160m³/h 250mm EW1711AC8100
 150 250m³/h 300mm EW1711AC8500
 200 400m³/h 350mm EW1711AC8900
 250 630m³/h 450mm EW1711AC9100
 300 1,000m³/h 500mm EW1711AC9200
Scope of Delivery
 EW170 Series water meter
 Installation and setup instructions
Accessories